Half Marathon - Male

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

10

11

12

13

14

15

Results produced: 28/04/2022 11:54:27

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

27

95

39

28

135

65

19

164

127

83

165

48

126

98

161

89

66

20

25

86

130

160

139

142

136

38

155

120

51

71

88

37

156

121

33

146

CJ
William
Ross
Alexander
Dimitrios
Ryan
Alex
Nuno
BIDUL
tom
Jamie
James
Mariusz
Adam
Danniel
mark
Sam
Craig
Tom
Robert
Sam
Adam
Joe
Mark
Peter
Jamie
Mark
Henry
Chris

Robert

Constantinos Lambropoulos

Sam
Richard
Robert
Alex
Matthew

lan

de Mooi male
Payne male
Foster Male
d'Elia male
Tsiaras male
Jordan Male
Butt male
Amalio Male

T NARAYANAN Male

miles Male
Deathridge Male
Godsall Male
Szemplinski Male
Pipe Male
Zimuto Male
o sullivan Male
Julian male
Carrol Male
Crotty male
Morgan male
Taylor male
Zielinski male
Walker Male
Wardzynski male
Vass Male
Fletcher Male
Witcomb Male
Starkey male
Hall male
Beck male

male
Nixon Male
Fitzgerald Male
Woollard male
Stone male
Farley male
White Male

53

26

30

33

29

37

30

47

40

30

31

40

41

46

37

55

26

37

31

29

24

43

29

35

72

36

51

49

36

30

57

35

40

40

44

25

45

A

Caldicot
Bridgnorth
Tamworth
Birmingham
Kenilworth
Stourbridge RC

Sheffield

Soles of Cochin

Walsall

Stourbridge
Birmingham
Smethwick
Birmingham
Mallow
Worcester
lichfield
Birmingham
East Hendred
Sutton Coldfiel
Hereford

Joe Walker
Bromsgrove
Walsall Arbore
Telford

Sutton Coldfiel
Southwell
Chris Hall
Lichfield
Doncaster
Cancer Researc
Tamworth
Sutton Coldfiel
Brighton
Birmingham

Tamworth

Half Marathon - Male: Male

Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

Half Marathon - Male

01:22:06
01:24:42
01:26:50
01:27:16
01:29:16
01:35:10
01:37:02
01:38:21
01:41:47
01:42:42
01:43:01
01:43:14
01:43:57
01:44:09
01:44:26
01:46:23
01:46:47
01:46:55
01:48:53
01:48:55
01:50:16
01:51:24
01:54:24
01:55:51
01:56:01
01:56:13
01:57:24
01:58:05
01:59:17
02:00:05
02:01:36
02:02:51
02:04:35
02:05:05
02:05:28
02:05:58

02:07:29

Page 1 of 2



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Results produced: 28/04/2022 11:54:27

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

26

64

17

72

118

63

100

52

162

45

125

123

15

152

32

202

23

101

131

Lukas
Andrew
Kev
Nathan
Daniel
Tom
Daniel
Hendrik
Paul
STEPHEN
Mat
Rahul
Adam
Andrew
Josh
Dale
Karl
Karl
Thomas
Chris

Chris

Czarnecki
Jennings
Budd
Langman
Barchet
Spooner
Jackson
Pontson
Harrison
WINDLE
Gibbs
Suresh Arath
Strutt
Bennett
Bradburn
Williams
Evans
Rickets
Chimes
Pounder

Taylor

male
Male
Male
male
male
male
male
male
Male
Male
male
male
male
Male
male
male
male
Male
male
male

male

29

59

50

28

44

40

25

27

39

38

42

21

37

55

31

35

38

37

52

35

49

Hereford
Sutton Coldfiel
Birmingham
Bristol
Oldbury
Leicester
Kidderminster
Tamworth

RUGELEY

Stafford
Farnham
Solihull
Swadlincote
Telford
Telford

Telford

Norton Evesha
Leamington Sp

Wombourne

Half Marathon - Male: Male

Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

Half Marathon - Male

02:09:31
02:10:08
02:10:12
02:11:41
02:12:47
02:14:25
02:15:22
02:15:47
02:16:00
02:18:24
02:19:51
02:24:29
02:25:03
02:26:35
02:27:44
02:27:46
02:31:22
02:33:48
02:34:12
02:35:56

02:36:54

Page 2 of 2



