Half Marathon - Male

37	09:00:00	27	CJ	de Mooi	male	53	В	Caldicot	Half Marathon - Male	01:22:06
38	09:00:00	95	William	Payne	male	26		Bridgnorth	Half Marathon - Male	01:24:42
39	09:00:00	39	Ross	Foster	Male	30		Tamworth	Half Marathon - Male	01:26:50
40	09:00:00	28	Alexander	d'Elia	male	33		Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:27:16
41	09:00:00	135	Dimitrios	Tsiaras	male	29		Kenilworth	Half Marathon - Male	01:29:16
42	09:00:00	65	Ryan	Jordan	Male	37		Stourbridge RC	Half Marathon - Male	01:35:10
43	09:00:00	19	Alex	Butt	male	30		Sheffield	Half Marathon - Male	01:37:02
44	09:00:00	164	Nuno	Amalio	Male	47	A		Half Marathon - Male	01:38:21
45	09:00:00	127	BIDUL	T NARAYANAN	NMale	40	A	Soles of Cochin	Half Marathon - Male	01:41:47
46	09:00:00	83	tom	miles	Male	30		Walsall	Half Marathon - Male	01:42:42
47	09:00:00	165	Jamie	Deathridge	Male	31			Half Marathon - Male	01:43:01
48	09:00:00	48	James	Godsall	Male	40	A	Stourbridge	Half Marathon - Male	01:43:14
49	09:00:00	126	Mariusz	Szemplinski	Male	41	A	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:43:57
50	09:00:00	98	Adam	Pipe	Male	46	A	Smethwick	Half Marathon - Male	01:44:09
51	09:00:00	161	Danniel	Zimuto	Male	37		Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:44:26
52	09:00:00	89	mark	o sullivan	Male	55	В	Mallow	Half Marathon - Male	01:46:23
53	09:00:00	66	Sam	Julian	male	26		Worcester	Half Marathon - Male	01:46:47
54	09:00:00	20	Craig	Carrol	Male	37		lichfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:46:55
55	09:00:00	25	Tom	Crotty	male	31		Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:53
56	09:00:00	86	Robert	Morgan	male	29		East Hendred	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:55
57	09:00:00	130	Sam	Taylor	male	24		Sutton Coldfiel	Half Marathon - Male	01:50:16
58	09:00:00	160	Adam	Zielinski	male	43	A	Hereford	Half Marathon - Male	01:51:24
1	09:00:00	139	Joe	Walker	Male	29		Joe Walker	Half Marathon - Male	01:54:24
2	09:00:00	142	Mark	Wardzynski	male	35		Bromsgrove	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:51
3	09:00:00	136	Peter	Vass	Male	72	C	Walsall Arbore	Half Marathon - Male	01:56:01
4	09:00:00	38	Jamie	Fletcher	Male	36		Telford	Half Marathon - Male	01:56:13
5	09:00:00	155	Mark	Witcomb	Male	51	В	Sutton Coldfiel	Half Marathon - Male	01:57:24
6	09:00:00	120	Henry	Starkey	male	49	A	Southwell	Half Marathon - Male	01:58:05
7	09:00:00	51	Chris	Hall	male	36		Chris Hall	Half Marathon - Male	01:59:17
8	09:00:00	6	Robert	Beck	male	30		Lichfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:00:05
9	09:00:00	71	Constantinos	s Lambropoulos	male	57	В	Doncaster	Half Marathon - Male	02:01:36
10	09:00:00	88	Sam	Nixon	Male	35		Cancer Researc	Half Marathon - Male	02:02:51
11	09:00:00	37	Richard	Fitzgerald	Male	40	A	Tamworth	Half Marathon - Male	02:04:35
12	09:00:00	156	Robert	Woollard	male	40	A	Sutton Coldfiel	Half Marathon - Male	02:05:05
13	09:00:00	121	Alex	Stone	male	44	A	Brighton	Half Marathon - Male	02:05:28
14	09:00:00	33	Matthew	Farley	male	25		Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:05:58
15	09:00:00	146	Ian	White	Male	45	A	Tamworth	Half Marathon - Male	02:07:29

16	09:00:00	26	Lukas	Czarnecki	male	29		Hereford	Half Marathon - Male 02:09:31
17	09:00:00	64	Andrew	Jennings	Male	59	В	Sutton Coldfiel	Half Marathon - Male 02:10:08
18	09:00:00	17	Kev	Budd	Male	50	В	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male 02:10:12
19	09:00:00	72	Nathan	Langman	male	28		Bristol	Half Marathon - Male 02:11:41
20	09:00:00	4	Daniel	Barchet	male	44	A	Oldbury	Half Marathon - Male 02:12:47
21	09:00:00	118	Tom	Spooner	male	40	A	Leicester	Half Marathon - Male 02:14:25
22	09:00:00	63	Daniel	Jackson	male	25		Kidderminster	Half Marathon - Male 02:15:22
23	09:00:00	100	Hendrik	Pontson	male	27		Tamworth	Half Marathon - Male 02:15:47
24	09:00:00	52	Paul	Harrison	Male	39		RUGELEY	Half Marathon - Male 02:16:00
25	09:00:00	162	STEPHEN	WINDLE	Male	38			Half Marathon - Male 02:18:24
26	09:00:00	45	Mat	Gibbs	male	42	A	Stafford	Half Marathon - Male 02:19:51
27	09:00:00	125	Rahul	Suresh Arath	male	21		Farnham	Half Marathon - Male 02:24:29
28	09:00:00	123	Adam	Strutt	male	37		Solihull	Half Marathon - Male 02:25:03
29	09:00:00	9	Andrew	Bennett	Male	55	В	Swadlincote	Half Marathon - Male 02:26:35
30	09:00:00	15	Josh	Bradburn	male	31		Telford	Half Marathon - Male 02:27:44
31	09:00:00	152	Dale	Williams	male	35		Telford	Half Marathon - Male 02:27:46
32	09:00:00	32	Karl	Evans	male	38		Telford	Half Marathon - Male 02:31:22
33	09:00:00	202	Karl	Rickets	Male	37			Half Marathon - Male 02:33:48
34	09:00:00	23	Thomas	Chimes	male	52	В	Norton Evesha	Half Marathon - Male 02:34:12
35	09:00:00	101	Chris	Pounder	male	35		Leamington Sp	Half Marathon - Male 02:35:56
36	09:00:00	131	Chris	Taylor	male	49	A	Wombourne	Half Marathon - Male 02:36:54